FIXING_DATE
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.
2025.10.02.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
213.6612
194.2771
60.6632
232.1666
406.3536
15.6485
50.9037
380.1032
435.3989
41.6899
97.7456
2.6702
2.2018
32.4362
188.3844
89.2135
74.7337
3.9738
34.4474
251.4575
10.0212
7.7958
324.4586
18.7361

MIDDLE
218.989
199.1002
62.1717
237.9338
416.5018
16.0366
52.1565
389.45
446.2332
42.7216
100.1878
2.7385
2.2565
33.238
193.1221
91.4202
76.5865
4.082
35.2986
257.7432
10.2704
7.9904
332.4796
19.2032

SELL
224.3204
203.9255

63.6811
243.7037
426.6575

16.4249

53.4093
398.7968
457.0737

43.7536
102.6319

2.8069
2.3113

34.0401
197.8649

93.6275

78.44
4.1908

36.1501
264.0339

10.5198

8.1852
340.5027
19.6706



